BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Auto - Toilet Roll Bundle 17.07.25

Name Ticket Number
Martin King 3
Laura Howe 11
Mick Smith 13
Fiona Brown 20

Heather Bostock 21
Mick Smith 22

Carl Rounce 28
Sharon Patchett 29
Bernadette Tallentire 30
Zoe Walker 32
Bernadette Tallentire 33
Ryan Hobson 34
Zoe Walker 36
Denise Harkness 37
Zoe Walker 38
Karen Attwood 40
Martin King 42
Mick Smith 43
Julie Salt 45

Mick Smith 46
Heather Bostock 48

Carl Rounce 49
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Emma Sheppard 50
Zoe Walker 51
Thomas Rawdon 53
Zoe Walker 54
Julie Salt 60
Deborah Ross 61
Kim Burbanks 63
Ryan Hobson 65
Martin King 68
Elizabeth Baker 69
Lynda Madder 70
Zoe Walker 72
Ann Panton 74
Susan Epton 77
Hannah Bristow 78
Denise Harkness 83
Heather Bostock 86
Martin King 87
Leigh Hirst 89
Oliver Scaife 91
Lynda Madder 95
Sally Twigg 96
Lynda Madder 97

Samantha Mcconville 100
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Kim Burbanks 101
Sharon Patchett 102
Martin King 104
Ryan Hobson 106
Elizabeth Baker 107
Mick Smith 110
Heather Bostock 111
Julie Salt 113
Mick Smith 122
Laura Howe 125
Angie Dunworth 127
Ryan Hobson 129
Kim Burbanks 130
Christopher Mark Hobson 132
Hannah Bristow 133
Elizabeth Baker 135
Ryan Hobson 136
Zoe Walker 138
Zoe Walker 140
Sharon Patchett 143
Audrey Jarman 144
Mick Smith 151
Karen Attwood 152

Bernadette Tallentire 157
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Martin King 159
Samantha Mcconville 161
Fiona Brown 163
Emma Sheppard 166
Martin King 167
Sally Twigg 170
Angie Dunworth 172
Karen Attwood 173
Hannah Bristow 175
Angie Dunworth 176
Angie Dunworth 181
Ryan Hobson 182
Angie Dunworth 184
Elizabeth Baker 186
Laura Howe 189
Zoe Walker 192
Oliver Scaife 194
Carl Rounce 196
Lynda Madder 198
Denise Harkness 199
Elizabeth Baker 205
Denise Harkness 206
Leigh Hirst 208

Kim Burbanks 209



Lynda Madder
Denise Harkness
Elizabeth Baker

Carl Rounce
Thomas Rawdon

Kim Burbanks

Heather Bostock
Mick Smith
Angie Dunworth
Fiona Brown
Carl Rounce

Michala Davies

Ryan Hobson
Heather Bostock

Karen Attwood

Kim Burbanks

Sarah Morris

Fiona Brown

Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth

Kim Burbanks

Ryan Hobson

Ryan Hobson

Heather Bostock
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210

219

220

226

228

231

233

236

237

239

240

244

246

247

249

251

254

255

258

259

260

261

262

266
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Heather Bostock 267
Ryan Hobson 268
Denise Harkness 269
Ryan Hobson 271
Martin King 272
Zoe Walker 273
Zoe Walker 275
Leigh Hirst 279
Sarah Morris 281
Sally Twigg 284
Mick Smith 286
Martin King 287
Angie Dunworth 289
Deborah Ross 292
Zoe Walker 295
Ryan Hobson 297
Elizabeth Baker 298
Bernadette Tallentire 299
Mick Smith 301
Sally Twigg 302
Heather Bostock 305
Julie Salt 308
Bernadette Tallentire 309

Zoe Walker 310



Zoe Walker
Mick Smith
Ryan Hobson
Fiona Brown
Ann Panton
Leigh Hirst
Elizabeth Baker
Audrey Jarman
Leigh Hirst
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Fiona Brown
Leigh Hirst
Lynda Madder
Fiona Brown
Angie Dunworth
Thomas Rawdon
Carl Rounce
Heather Bostock
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Michala Davies
Sharon Patchett

Angie Dunworth

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

321

322

324

326

330

331

335

339

342

343

344

345

347

348

349

351

354

357

358

359

361

362

365

374



Deborah Ross

Kim Burbanks

Kim Burbanks

Deborah Ross

Laura Howe

Samantha Mcconville

Carl Rounce
Karen Attwood
Michala Davies

Mandy Williams?

Carl Rounce
Lynda Madder
Lynda Madder

Ann Panton

Carl Rounce

Mick Smith

Zoe Walker

Mick Smith
Deborah Ross
Mick Smith
Emma Sheppard
Heather Bostock
Ryan Hobson

Zoe Walker
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379

380

383

385

388

390

391

398

399

400

404

405

406

408

409

410

413

415

420

422

425

426

427

428
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Angie Dunworth 429
Heather Bostock 430
Lynda Madder 432
Leigh Hirst 436
Angie Dunworth 438
Samantha Mcconville 439
Oliver Scaife 440
Karen Attwood 444
Mick Smith 445
Heather Bostock 446
Martin King 448
Bernadette Tallentire 454
Kim Burbanks 455
Heather Bostock 456
Angie Dunworth 459
Heather Bostock 463
Deborah Ross 466
Zoe Walker 470
Ryan Hobson 473
Zoe Walker 474
Angie Dunworth 478
Lynda Madder 480
Carl Rounce 482

Mick Smith 487



Audrey Jarman
Sally Twigg
Julie Salt
Leigh Hirst
Denise Harkness
Ryan Hobson
Heather Bostock
Carl Rounce
Leigh Hirst
Carl Rounce
Angie Dunworth
Heather Bostock
Fiona Brown
Fiona Brown
Deborah Ross
Karen Attwood
Thomas Rawdon
Hannah Bristow
Leigh Hirst
Sarah Morris
Kim Burbanks
Karen Attwood
Leigh Hirst

Sharon Patchett
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488

491

492

497

498

499

501

504

506

507

508

515

518

522

523

526

527

534

537

538

540

551

552

556
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Mick Smith 560
Heather Bostock 561
Oliver Scaife 570
Mick Smith 575
Ryan Hobson 576
Ryan Hobson 579
Karen Attwood 581
Leigh Hirst 583
Mandy Williams? 587
Ryan Hobson 588
Elizabeth Baker 590
Heather Bostock 592
Heather Bostock 595
Mandy Williams? 596
Angie Dunworth 597
Sharon Patchett 599
Karen Attwood 600
Martin King 602
Audrey Jarman 605
Zoe Walker 607
Fiona Brown 609
Angie Dunworth 612
Fiona Brown 614

Fiona Brown 615



Heather Bostock
Angie Dunworth
Sarah Morris
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Carl Rounce
Lynda Madder
Sally Twigg
Ann Panton
Hannah Bristow
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Audrey Jarman
Angie Dunworth
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Fiona Brown
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Leigh Hirst
Carl Rounce
Kim Burbanks

Sally Twigg
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616

618

619

620

621

624

625

626

627

630

631

637

641

644

648

649

656

658

659

660

664

665

666

667



Heather Bostock
Audrey Jarman
Zoe Walker
Angie Dunworth
Heather Bostock
Ann Panton
Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock
Ryan Hobson
Lynda Madder
Karen Attwood
Sharon Patchett
Mick Smith
Denise Harkness
Ryan Hobson
Kim Burbanks
Heather Bostock
Angie Dunworth
Denise Harkness
Thomas Rawdon
Lynda Madder
Ryan Hobson
Mick Smith

Heather Bostock
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673

676

678

685

686

687

689

694

699

703

705

707

709

710

711

713

717

718

722

724

725

726

727

728



Karen Attwood
Julie Salt
Ryan Hobson
Angie Dunworth
Emma Sheppard
Thomas Rawdon
Elizabeth Baker
Deborah Ross
Ryan Hobson
Elizabeth Baker
Ann Panton
Mick Smith
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Mick Smith
Karen Attwood
Kim Burbanks
Heather Bostock
Leigh Hirst
Ryan Hobson
Emma Sheppard
Karen Attwood
Julie Salt

Kim Burbanks
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730

733

734

735

736

737

738

740

743

745

750

753

755

758

760

761

762

768

769

770

771

772

773

774



Angie Dunworth
Heather Bostock
Elizabeth Baker
Sarah Morris
Leigh Hirst
Heather Bostock
Zoe Walker
Heather Bostock
Elizabeth Baker

Mick Smith

Samantha Mcconville

Elizabeth Baker
Ryan Hobson
Elizabeth Baker
Mick Smith
Ann Panton
Laura Howe
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Ann Panton
Angie Dunworth
Karen Attwood

Martin King
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775

776

778

779

780

784

791

794

797

801

802

803

805

806

808

811

812

813

816

817

819

821

822

823



Michala Davies
Angie Dunworth
Mick Smith
Audrey Jarman
Deborah Ross
Elizabeth Baker
Sharon Patchett
Heather Bostock
Kim Burbanks
Thomas Rawdon
Kim Burbanks
Sharon Patchett
Heather Bostock
Laura Howe
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Mandy Williams?
Leigh Hirst
Kim Burbanks
Leigh Hirst
Heather Bostock
Ryan Hobson
Martin King

Kim Burbanks
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826

828

832

836

837

838

840

841

842

843

844

845

847

851

856

858

866

868

870

874

878

879

883

887



Ryan Hobson
Laura Howe
Kim Burbanks
Audrey Jarman
Ryan Hobson
Lynda Madder
Ryan Hobson
Laura Howe
Karen Attwood
Heather Bostock
Karen Attwood
Michala Davies
Martin King
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Hannah Bristow
Hannah Bristow
Ryan Hobson
Audrey Jarman
Leigh Hirst
Heather Bostock
Ryan Hobson
Leigh Hirst

Martin King
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898

901

905

906

908

909

910

911

915

920

922

925

932

933

939

940

943

946

947

948

949

953

954
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Thomas Rawdon 956
Elizabeth Baker 959
Samantha Mcconville 960
Angie Dunworth 962
Laura Howe 963
Simon Peck 968
Kim Burbanks 969
Maxine Clarke 970
Lynda Madder 971
Martin King 973
Bernadette Tallentire 974
Ann Panton 976
Leigh Hirst 979
Oliver Scaife 982
Bernadette Tallentire 984
Heather Bostock 989
Heather Bostock 990
Karen Attwood 991
Ryan Hobson 992
Deborah Ross 1004
Carl Rounce 1005
Lynda Madder 1010
Hannah Bristow 1011

Leigh Hirst 1012
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Heather Bostock 1015
Kim Burbanks 1019
Thomas Rawdon 1021
Leigh Hirst 1023
Julie Salt 1024
Martin King 1025
Heather Bostock 1026
Martin King 1032
Zoe Walker 1035
Leigh Hirst 1036
Leigh Hirst 1037
Mandy Williams? 1038
Mick Smith 1040
Sally Twigg 1041
Sally Twigg 1045
Mick Smith 1047
Audrey Jarman 1048
Angie Dunworth 1053
Lynda Madder 1058
Heather Bostock 1060
Hannah Bristow 1061
Fiona Brown 1062
Leigh Hirst 1063

Samantha Mcconville 1064



Heather Bostock
Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth
Heather Bostock
Elizabeth Baker
Mick Smith
Ryan Hobson
Carl Rounce
Lynda Madder

Karen Attwood

Samantha Mcconville

Angela Appleby
Leigh Hirst
Carl Rounce
Martin King
Leigh Hirst
Elizabeth Baker
Laura Howe
Leigh Hirst
Martin King
Leigh Hirst
Angie Dunworth
Ann Panton

Heather Bostock
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1066

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1078

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1089

1090

1094

1098

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1109

1110
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Ryan Hobson 1116
Lynda Madder 1117
Simon Peck 1119
Heather Bostock 1120
Carl Rounce 1121
Kim Burbanks 1126
Bernadette Tallentire 1127
Elizabeth Baker 1128
Heather Bostock 1129
Bernadette Tallentire 1130
Ryan Hobson 1133
Angie Dunworth 1136
Heather Bostock 1137
Ryan Hobson 1139
Karen Attwood 1140
Denise Harkness 1145
Sally Twigg 1147
Thomas Rawdon 1149
Samantha Mcconville 1150
Zoe Walker 1151
Ryan Hobson 1154
Heather Bostock 1155
Zoe Walker 1156

Hannah Bristow 1159
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Audrey Jarman 1160
Kim Burbanks 1164
Ryan Hobson 1165
Ryan Hobson 1168
Christopher Mark Hobson 1169
Kim Burbanks 1172
Heather Bostock 1174
Mandy Williams? 1176
Samantha Mcconville 1177
Kim Burbanks 1179
Heather Bostock 1182
Sharon Patchett 1184
Leigh Hirst 1185
Ryan Hobson 1189
Kim Burbanks 1192
Ryan Hobson 1193

Lynda Madder 1195

Zoe Walker 1200
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